
Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

0:32:34Müller, Jan LG Stadtwerke München 11 81

0:32:56Titze, Sebastian 1Runners Point München PEP2 84

0:33:12Sonnenberg, Andrej 2Militärischer Fünfkampf3 83

0:33:29Preißl, Ralf LLC Marathon Regensburg 14 76

0:33:33Mager, Jonas 3TSG Schwäbisch Hall5 89

0:33:41Herrmann Dr., Hans Joachim LG Erlangen 16 61

0:34:04Fuchs, Stefan LG Stadtwerke München 27 76

0:34:20Windisch, Thomas 4LG Stadtwerke München8 88

0:34:39Rothbauer, Stefan LAG Mittlere Isar 29 79

0:35:07Michalsky, Karl-Heinz TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 210 62

0:35:08Przybilla, Harald Lauffeuer Chiemgau 111 66

0:35:09Fahn, Oliver LG Donau/Ilm 312 80

0:35:26Stracke, Norbert Militärischer Fünfkampf 313 75

0:35:32Wagner, Benjamin 5LG Stadtwerke München14 87

0:35:33Janousek, Martin Eintracht Frankfurt 415 77

0:35:34Aschenbrenner, Andreas 6Lauftreff TSV Nittenau16 83

0:35:35Haumann, Tobias 7Tri-Team Triftern17 84

0:35:43Lassahn, Robert Limala 418 79

0:35:44Banischewski, Bodo MRRC München 519 78

0:35:50Hohmann, Dirk LG Kreis Dachau 120 70

0:36:05Grill, Florian Hell-Hound Racer 521 77

0:36:13Scherer, Martin 8Militärischer Fünfkampf22 85

0:36:29Scheduikat, Ron 9Militärischer Fünfkampf23 90

0:36:32Bittl, Hubert LG Stadtwerke München 224 64

0:36:33Josephs, Dirk Lauffeuer Chiemgau 625 80

0:36:38Sharapov, Anton LG Stadtwerke München 726 79

0:36:50Müller, Erwin PTSV Rosenheim 127 55

0:37:17Sigl, Thomas Militärischer Fünfkampf 828 82

0:37:28Hahn, Robert LG Kreis Dachau 629 76

0:37:31Maier, Sebastian 10Triathlon Karlsfeld30 89

0:37:35John, Rosco LAC Quelle Fürth 131 95

0:37:38Schoefer, Thomas 11MRRC32 87

0:37:40Hief-Schmal, Christian 1233 84

0:37:41Lang, Steffen Lauffeuer Chiemgau 234 70

0:37:42Schmid, Michael 335 67

0:37:44Pernicka, Matthias 1336 88

0:37:50Dolzer, Manfred LAG Mittlere Isar 437 65

0:37:54Berthold, Sebastian 14Militärischer Fünfkampf38 86

0:38:06Schwaiger, Dominik 15LAG Mittlere Isar39 92

0:38:06Schmidt, Gerhard 540 67

0:38:17Stecker, Florian 1641 89

0:38:18Hofstetter, Florian 942 79

0:38:21Doster, Denis LAG Mittlere Isar 1043 82

0:38:24Dierkes, Hauke MRRC München 344 70

0:38:24Weiss, Rene Läuferteam Freisinger Stadtwer 445 69

0:38:29Mayenberger, Tobias 17LG Stadtwerke München46 83

0:38:31Löwenhagen, Klaus TG Viktoria Augsburg 247 57

0:38:32Cammann, Thorsten TSV Ismaning 548 69

0:38:33Mair, Hans FC Mintraching 649 69

0:38:35Faust, Valentin 18MRRC50 83

0:38:36Vries de, Joost HVB Lauftreff 751 70

0:38:38Ehmer, Andor LG Stadtwerke München 652 63

0:38:39Reichl, Günter LG Kreis Dachau 753 63

0:38:44Dietrich, Michael 1954 88

0:38:44Jankowiak, Nicky Militärischer Fünfkampf 1155 82

0:38:49Richter, Marcel 2056 83
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

0:38:58Mösel, Michael LG Mettenheim 857 70

0:39:01Saberschinsky, Gregor LVR Geiselhöring 858 65

0:39:28Schaedler, Rudi Munich Airport Runners 359 59

0:39:36Meyer, Andreas LG Altmuehl-Jura 360 55

0:39:37Pschorr, Alexander 1261 78

0:39:49Kellerer, Stefan MRRC München 762 75

0:39:49Szaszko, Bence 21Runners Point Riem63 92

0:39:50Schmid, Kai MRRC 1364 82

0:39:51Wehrens, Georg Die Langsamen 965 70

0:40:05Sanahuja, Francesc EPA Runners 866 76

0:40:08Wolfarth, Yannick TV Emmering 167 93

0:40:14Engelke, Marcus 968 74

0:40:17Wicklein, Jens Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1069 76

0:40:31Wolf, Jörg TSV Peiting 470 56

0:40:34Adorf, Julius 22LAG Mittlere Isar71 87

0:40:57Maier, Anton STAR INN HOTEL 472 60

0:41:13Stecker, Johannes 573 55

0:41:14Ihm, Christoph Audi_Getriebeflitzer 1074 69

0:41:28Bien, Jens 1175 74

0:41:29Kehler, Holger Cherryboys 1176 72

0:41:34Luckenbach, Tim 1277 72

0:41:38Kunz, Jan 2378 89

0:41:38Lips, Xavier Sport In 1479 81

0:41:41Rapalli, Johann Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 980 64

0:41:43Renner, Michael 1081 63

0:41:44Gebhardt, Bernic 2482 90

0:41:44Thaiss, Cornelius 25www.coinlex.com83 91

0:41:45Hegenauer, Michael Sport In 1184 66

0:41:49Beaufayt, Alain SV Ottobrunn 1385 69

0:41:50Heuvel, Tom Triathlontraining München 1286 74

0:41:53Vogler, Josef Freisinger Stadtwerke 687 56

0:41:56Booghs, Filiep LG Stadtwerke München 588 61

0:42:09Weiner, Christian 26Sport In89 88

0:42:13Klieber, Fabian 27Lauffeuer Chiemgau90 84

0:42:19Udjbinac, Franjo 691 60

0:42:33Niemeyer, Nils Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1392 76

0:42:39Kastenberger, Dr. Josef 193 51

0:42:41Beil, Matthias LLC Marathon Regensburg 1494 74

0:42:43becke, georg bsg texins 795 59

0:42:44Stübener, Dirk Kratzer 1496 69

0:42:49Helfer, Marcus 1597 80

0:42:54Kossmann, Andreas 2898 83

0:42:57Weitzel, Christian 1699 80

0:43:12Merz, Rainer 15100 71

0:43:16Jentzsch, Sören 29101 88

0:43:19Mähner, René FitnessHaus 17102 78

0:43:22Armgart, Helmut 16103 68

0:43:29Bartel, Bastian Realschule Unterschleißheim 18104 82

0:43:33Stahlmann, Guido Montessori Unterschleißheim 12105 67

0:43:45Gottwald, Michael 30106 87

0:43:46Zipprich, Matthias Montessori Unterschleiss e. V. 17107 71

0:43:53Vollmer, Thomas FitnessHaus 18108 71

0:43:59Knebeck, Ulrich 19109 82

0:44:09Maier, Tobias STAR INN HOTEL 20110 81

0:44:11Nock, Alois TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 8111 62

0:44:12Wienecke, Thomas 13112 65
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

0:44:14Flöring, Thomas LG Sempt 19113 72

0:44:15Schmidt, Wolfgang 9114 62

0:44:15Haars, Rüdiger Greifenberg 10115 61

0:44:16Gerber, Bernhard FitnessHaus 2116 52

0:44:19Roth, Wolfgang LG Staffelsee Murnau 3117 52

0:44:24Schmid, Daniel 31Swiss Life Sportclub118 86

0:44:28Wiese, Magnus FitnessHaus 2119 94

0:44:31Specht, Oliver Die Mittwochler 14120 64

0:44:35Heckl, Andreas 3121 94

0:44:35Starz, Oskar SV Esting 7122 56

0:44:41Volkmar, Martin 32123 87

0:44:52Sokolowski, Marcin 21124 78

0:45:07Linsenbold, Patrick FitnessHaus 4125 93

0:45:28Tebelmann, Markus Atletico Rovereto, Italien 20126 71

0:45:31Mauke, Andreas 33LG Kreis Dachau127 83

0:45:31Schuy, Reinhold 15128 65

0:45:32Hanuschke, Robert 34Baader Bank129 86

0:45:33Specht, Phillipp 35LG Würm Athletik130 84

0:45:34Rupp, Thomas 22131 78

0:45:37Schwaiger, Martin Die Mittwochler 16132 64

0:45:42Janisch, Wolfgang SV Langenbach 1133 47

0:46:03Hirn, Hans Kästner 5 11134 62

0:46:06Rheker, Markus FitnessHaus 17135 67

0:46:07Sceidenspinner, Stefan 12136 62

0:46:09Ecker, Matthias 36Kratzer137 83

0:46:15Fedrizzi, Adam 37138 87

0:46:30Chernyshev, Sergey Schturm-SPB 23139 78

0:46:36Baier, Achim 18140 66

0:46:44Kowalski, Dr. Christian 19141 65

0:46:46Hoppe, Bernhard 38Sport In142 90

0:46:51Krüger, Jens FitnessHaus 20143 67

0:46:55Graetsch, Otto Sport Ruscher Team 8144 54

0:46:56Kuberek, Mario Swiss Life Sportclub 15145 77

0:46:58Schmidt, Ulf Trudering 21146 69

0:47:12Sauer, Andreas Die Langsamen 21147 63

0:47:22Heider, Thomas 22148 69

0:47:26Meinolf, Wolfgang RSV Hallertau e.V. 9149 56

0:47:29Fort, Dr. Diego Uruguay 24150 82

0:47:30Kuhn, Tobias SV Lohhof 16151 76

0:47:30Decker, Andreas FitnessHaus 22152 64

0:47:31Zetzsche, Dirk Montessori Unterschleißheim 23153 67

0:47:32Singer, Michael FitnessHaus 17154 76

0:47:34Striegl, Christian 23155 68

0:47:42Weise, Andreas FitnessHaus 13156 60

0:47:50Widmann, Ralf FitnessHaus 24157 64

0:47:53WINGFIELD, JUSTIN 24158 72

0:47:57Köllner, Thomas LG Erbendorf 25159 63

0:47:59Wittmann-Funk, Martin Baader Bank 18160 75

0:48:11Ott, Andreas SV Lohhof 25161 81

0:48:11Krause, Werner Polizei SV Königsbrunn 14162 58

0:48:12Schmidt, Walter Running Company 26163 67

0:48:15Sommer, Karl vorne ist verdammt weit weg 15164 60

0:48:15Stöger, Alois MRRC München 2165 45

0:48:15Lanzinner, Denis 39166 84

0:48:18Huber, Andreas 27167 66

0:48:21Wiedemann, Thomas 25168 72
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
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0:48:25Fischer, Erich 28169 67

0:48:34Mühlbauer, Felix 40170 90

0:48:38Haller, Stephan Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 26171 69

0:48:45Schlosser, Josef LG Kreis Dachau 16172 59

0:48:48Reiser, Philipp 29173 67

0:48:49Christ, Manfred TSV /LG Georgesgemünd 30174 66

0:49:01Reichel, Armin LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 17175 60

0:49:01Lanzinner, Prof. Maximilian SV Vötting 4176 48

0:49:03Jagemann, Heinz-Georg MRRC München 18177 59

0:49:04Wieser, Florian 41Sport In178 84

0:49:13Reuter, Jürgen 27179 71

0:49:17Gielisch, Sebastian FitnessHaus 19180 74

0:49:22Bierl, Robert 42181 86

0:49:46Danzl, Helmuth FitnessHaus 31182 63

0:49:54Haunz, Franz LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 19183 60

0:49:57Dieffenbach, Michael 32184 67

0:49:58Buhr, Norbert FC Straßkirchen 20185 59

0:50:06Lieser, Marco Montessori Unterschleißheim 28186 69

0:50:09Klatt, Christoph 29187 72

0:50:15Aigner, Helmut 33188 65

0:50:16Kusterer, Dirk FitnessHaus 30189 70

0:50:25Thiele, Karsten FitnessHaus 31190 69

0:50:37Schmid, Anton SV Verskammer Bayern 3191 47

0:50:39Schiller, Siegfried Die Langsamen 21192 59

0:50:40Shatzinerantzis, Apostolos Die Langsamen 32193 68

0:50:48Matyken, Karl/Hein Die Langsamen 10194 57

0:50:50Kaupert, Günter 33195 71

0:50:56Box, Andrew BIS 20196 73

0:51:03Fraundorfer, Michael ver.di 5197 50

0:51:03Biehunko, Josef 34198 66

0:51:05Kranz, Manfred 34199 68

0:51:07Buchner, Franz 11200 57

0:51:07Späth, Franz Die Langsamen 35201 65

0:51:12Mischnick, Matthias 22202 62

0:51:19Brandl, Georg SC Ainring 6203 50

0:51:24Brandt, Rigo FitnessHaus 21204 74

0:51:26Tripp, Simon 43205 83

0:51:30Paul, Matthias 26206 78

0:51:33Prosche, Lothar 4207 44

0:51:33Linsenbold, Stefan FitnessHaus 36208 65

0:51:33Soravia, Enrico Erding 12209 54

0:51:34Sachs, Werner TV Geiselhöring 13210 53

0:51:40Wache, Wolfgang SC Unterpfaffenhofen 1211 38

0:51:44Lindinger, Markus TSV freie Kunst 23212 60

0:51:47Wagner, Alexander FitnessHaus 27213 78

0:51:54Knoll, Hans-Peter Sport In 37214 66

0:51:54Krebs, Uwe Sport In 38215 64

0:51:54Lippmann, Markus FitnessHaus 22216 74

0:51:55Götz, Rolf Sport In 39217 64

0:52:15Gampenrieder, Markus 44FitnessHaus218 88

0:52:16Weichselbaumer, Ludwig LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 24219 62

0:52:20Schill, Jürgen Sport In 40220 64

0:52:40Aram, Oliver 45221 83

0:52:46Schulte, Claus Max-Runners 14222 57

0:52:49Pirch, Christian 41223 67

0:52:49Walter, Jürgen 42224 63
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
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0:52:53Geyer, Herbert 25225 61

0:53:02Kulow, Bernd 43226 66

0:53:08Walter, Jochen LG Stadtwerke München 7227 51

0:53:12Kühn, Sebastian Baader Bank 28228 81

0:53:12Richter, Frank Baader Bank 23229 75

0:53:24Gailer, Tom SV Lohhof 29230 81

0:53:43Apel, Hans Jürgen 2231 39

0:54:11Radeke, Falko 35232 72

0:54:12Yilmaz, Halil 24233 75

0:54:12Rouette, Andreas 25234 77

0:54:12Grundner, Matthias 46235 88

0:54:12Michelfelder, Andreas 47236 84

0:54:13Cyba, Darius 26237 77

0:54:13Lenz, Björn 31238 80

0:54:13Fenk, Alexander 30239 78

0:54:13Hindennach, Uwe 27240 73

0:54:14Kicherer, Stephan 28241 74

0:54:29Just, Knut Die Kästner Fünf 15242 55

0:54:36Schmid, Benjamin 29243 77

0:54:40Wackerl, Robert Sport In 44244 65

0:54:49Hofmann, Andreas Kratzer 45245 65

0:54:56Schlander, Gerd 26246 59

0:54:56Ehrhardt, Stephan 46247 63

0:55:19Englmaier, Eduard Die Langsamen 27248 62

0:55:22Beckmann, Arvid TSV Neubiberg 5249 44

0:55:38Kirsch, Ronny Chariteam München 30250 74

0:56:02Löckler, Andreas 48Sport In251 85

0:56:03Weinberger, Christian 31252 77

0:56:09Dischner, Robert 47253 65

0:56:11Bauer, Wolfgang 32254 75

0:56:13Rempis, Uwe Montessori Unterschleißheim 36255 69

0:56:18Martin, Rainer 48256 67

0:56:25Höll, Dr. Christian 49257 64

0:56:25Späth, Norbert Die Langsamen 28258 61

0:56:42Jörg, Brauner 37259 70

0:56:44Corpp, Gerhard Sport In 29260 60

0:57:00Georgi, Harald 38261 68

0:57:08Eckelhart, Sebastian 49262 87

0:57:13Moosmüller, Wolfgang 16263 57

0:57:24Braumandl, Reinhard Baader Bank 39264 71

0:57:25Hänle, Arne Baader Bank 32265 80

0:57:33Paunoski, Zvonko 30266 58

0:57:34Fuchs, Martin 33267 82

0:57:40Bach, Denis 33268 77

0:57:54Buchner, Ulrich 50269 87

0:58:03Zeidler, Norman 34270 79

0:58:14Scherer, Rainer MRRC München 6271 43

0:58:21Hofmann, Stefan Kratzer 31272 59

0:58:25Kübeck, Martin 51WH1 SO BAD273 85

0:59:13Kronfeldner, Josef 17274 54

0:59:18Bacher, Gernot 52275 88

0:59:36Veicht, Walter Die Langsamen 18276 55

0:59:46FGeier, Thomas 35277 78

0:59:50Gregor, Rudolf Kratzer 40278 68

0:59:55Neudel, Rudolf SV-VKB 19279 53

1:00:21Gross, Günter Die Romucs 7280 45
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

1:00:28Kuhn, Gerhard 8281 51

1:02:30Ludwig, Peter Sport In 50282 67

1:02:31Claussner, Wolfgang TV Feldkirchen 9283 49

1:03:08Scherer, Peter SV Lohhof 3284 42

1:03:43Basaric, Ben 41285 69

1:04:34Zevallos, Eduardo 36286 82

1:04:47Bratic, Miomir 53STAR INN HOTEL287 86

1:04:50Mettlau, Enrico 34288 74

1:05:00Gamarra, Peter STAR INN HOTEL 35289 75

1:06:01Vogel, Karl F. Indersdorf 4290 41

1:06:11Sammer, Andreas Die Langsamen 42291 71

1:06:21Gegenfurtner, Fred Die Langsamen 32292 59

1:07:42ZImmermann, Otto SV Lohhof 20293 53

1:08:09Maier, Gerhard 33294 58
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Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

0:35:48Pichlmaier, Bernadette LAG Mittlere Isar 11 69

0:36:31Jon, Jannika 1LAC Quelle Fürth2 92

0:37:38Fiedler, Christine Lauffeuer Chiemgau 13 82

0:38:05Rausch, Monika 2LAG Mittlere Isar4 90

0:38:23Opel, Sonja LAG Mittlere Isar 15 76

0:38:33Schurer, Raphaela 3LG Stadtwerke München6 84

0:38:48Schäffer, Viola LG Erlangen 27 74

0:38:55Süss, Lea 4LAC Quelle Fürth8 90

0:39:00Scholz, Julia LG Stadtwerke München 29 78

0:39:01OLeary, Mary FC Perlach 110 65

0:39:38Lutzenberger, Karin MRRC München 311 78

0:39:43Loza-Hilares, Marcela LLC Marathon Regensburg 212 65

0:41:19Sklarzik, Stefanie LG Stadtwerke München 413 78

0:41:56Sassnink, Hannah 5LG Stadtwerke München14 86

0:41:58Foley, Erin 315 74

0:42:34Posselt, Birgit Lauffeuer Chiemgau 216 69

0:42:41Gruß, Cathleen 417 77

0:42:42Kolesa, Gerlinde TSV Hepberg 118 54

0:43:06Zenz, Martina ATSV Innsbruck 119 96

0:43:16Schalla, Monika Tri Team FFB 320 64

0:43:18Sachs, Christine TV Geiselhöring 221 57

0:43:28Siebert, Mareike 6LAG Mittlere Isar22 91

0:43:33Schwarz, Andrea TSV Feldkirchen 323 68

0:43:48Gartner, Andrea BSV Flughafen MUC 424 67

0:43:57Büchler, Angela 7München Colmcilles25 83

0:44:12Kind, Uta MRRC München 526 65

0:44:20Weimer, Katharina MRRC München 527 77

0:44:53Hettrich, Bianca 8FitnessHaus28 87

0:45:19Hahn, Angelika LG Kreis Dachau 429 72

0:45:32Specht, Susanne 9LG Würm Athletik30 84

0:45:33Scheffler, Susanne 531 81

0:45:42Gaube, Nicole MRRC München 632 76

0:45:44Egger, Lisa 633 81

0:46:37Schneider, Gabriele SV-VKB 134 61

0:46:57Dippold, Eva 735 73

0:47:49Gutjahr, Gabi FitnessHaus 236 62

0:48:02Gaube, Isabel MRRC München 837 76

0:48:41Boeker, Leska Axels Laufcamp 738 81

0:49:37Gnann, Brigitte FitnessHaus 639 66

0:50:15Kusterer, Marcia FitnessHaus 940 73

0:50:18Heiß, Uta Sport In 1041 74

0:50:37Rosenthal, Kathrin FitnessHaus 1142 76

0:51:01Embacher, Renate 10Lauffeuer Chiemgau43 84

0:51:13Singer, Michaela FitnessHaus 844 78

0:51:22SURMONT, Géraldine-Paula RSLC Holzkirchen 1245 73

0:51:24Franze, Alena FitnessHaus 946 80

0:51:31Escherle, Stefanie 11LAG Mittlere Isar47 92

0:51:33Linsenbold, Sue FitnessHaus 1348 73

0:52:02Spennesberger, Sonja 12FitnessHaus49 87

0:52:39Rivard, Melissa 1050 81

0:52:46Rahm, Nokola Husti-Wetten EV 1451 74

0:52:50Stauch, Karin 152 48

0:53:09Häge, Eva 1353 89

0:53:11Henrich, Mareike 14FitnessHaus54 89

0:53:18Janz, Katharina Edith-Stein-Realschule 155 94

0:53:21Neuss, Elisabeth 356 61
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Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2012

0:53:25Weickert, Anette 757 65

0:54:33Kuhne, Kathrin FitnessHaus 1558 76

0:54:36Fiederer, Natalie 15FitnessHaus59 85

0:54:37Metz, Elisabeth just for fun 460 62

0:55:07BDoppler, Vanessa 561 70

0:55:08Thiele, Barbara FitnessHaus 662 68

0:55:18Späth, Lydia Die Langsamen 863 64

0:55:52Plé, Patrizia 1664 86

0:56:15Zetzsche, Nicole Montessori Unterschleißheim 765 71

0:56:27Berchtold, Petra Triathlontraining München 1166 79

0:56:39Daniel, Nicole 1267 80

0:56:42Wiese, Isabel FitnessHaus 268 96

0:56:45Maina, Anna-Katharina 17Lauffeuer Chiemgau69 88

0:57:15Nickel, Sonja Die Langsamen 870 70

0:58:02Hoffelner, Kathrin 18FitnessHaus71 88

0:58:03Poppen, Katharina FitnessHaus 272 94

0:58:07Huber, Brigitte 273 51

0:58:46Capunay Ross, Ross Mary 974 66

0:58:50Gressung, Sarah-Maria FitnessHaus 1375 82

0:58:53Uhl, Gabriele 976 69

0:59:18Bacher, Gretel Team Baader Bank 1477 82

0:59:25Honal, Julia 1578 81

0:59:29Leising, Barbara Greifenberg 579 60

1:00:13Sauerbrunn, Claudia 1680 76

1:00:42Meyer, Lissy SV Lohhof 381 56

1:02:11Burgemeister, Anja FitnessHaus 1682 80

1:02:35Stumpf, Sonja Baader Bank 1083 70

1:02:49Enget, Nela FitnessHaus 1784 74

1:02:54Ritzinger, Sabrina FitnessHaus 385 95

1:04:08Neumeier, Tamara 19Lauffeuer Chiemgau86 83

1:04:33Moser, Silvia 2087 83

1:04:33Christensen, Eva 1788 81

1:04:38Kotzold, Ingrid 189 41

1:05:01Beth, Cornelia 1890 76

1:05:47Redelinghuys, Sherene 1091 67

1:05:47Wingfield, Ursula 1192 67

1:07:28Bahé, Kathrin STAR INN HOTEL 1993 77

1:07:28Maier, Melanie STAR INN HOTEL 1894 80

1:08:13Decker, Andrea FitnessHaus 1295 64

1:13:11Ergösi, Jenny Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1996 81
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Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1. LAG Mittlere Isar 1:52:16

0:35:48Bernadette Pichlmaier

0:38:05Monika Rausch

0:38:23Sonja Opel

2. LG Stadtwerke München 1:58:52

0:38:33Raphaela Schurer

0:39:00Julia Scholz

0:41:19Stefanie Sklarzik

3. MRRC München 2:08:10

0:39:38Karin Lutzenberger

0:44:12Uta Kind

0:44:20Katharina Weimer

4. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1 2:11:13

0:37:38Christine Fiedler

0:42:34Birgit Posselt

0:51:01Renate Embacher

5. FitnessHaus 1 2:22:19

0:44:53Bianca Hettrich

0:47:49Gabi Gutjahr

0:49:37Brigitte Gnann

6. FitnessHaus 2 2:32:05

0:50:15Marcia Kusterer

0:50:37Kathrin Rosenthal

0:51:13Michaela Singer

7. FitnessHaus 3 2:34:59

0:51:24Alena Franze

0:51:33Sue Linsenbold

0:52:02Sonja Spennesberger

8. FitnessHaus 4 2:42:20

0:53:11Mareike Henrich

0:54:33Kathrin Kuhne

0:54:36Natalie Fiederer

9. FitnessHaus 5 2:49:52

0:55:08Barbara Thiele

0:56:42Isabel Wiese

0:58:02Kathrin Hoffelner

10. FitnessHaus 6 2:59:04

0:58:03Katharina Poppen

0:58:50Sarah-Maria Gressung

1:02:11Anja Burgemeister

11. FitnessHaus 7 3:13:56

1:02:49Nela Enget

1:02:54Sabrina Ritzinger

1:08:13Andrea Decker

12. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2 3:14:04

0:56:45Anna-Katharina Maina

1:04:08Tamara Neumeier

1:13:11Jenny Ergösi

Mannschaftswertung Männlich

1. LG Stadtwerke München 1 1:40:58

0:32:34Jan Müller

0:34:04Stefan Fuchs

0:34:20Thomas Windisch

2. Militärischer Fünfkampf 1 1:44:51

0:33:12Andrej Sonnenberg

0:35:26Norbert Stracke

0:36:13Martin Scherer

3. LG Stadtwerke München 2 1:48:42

0:35:32Benjamin Wagner

0:36:32Hubert Bittl

0:36:38Anton Sharapov

4. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1 1:49:22

0:35:08Harald Przybilla

0:36:33Dirk Josephs

0:37:41Steffen Lang

5. LAG Mittlere Isar 1:50:35

0:34:39Stefan Rothbauer

0:37:50Manfred Dolzer

0:38:06Dominik Schwaiger

6. Militärischer Fünfkampf 2 1:51:40

0:36:29Ron Scheduikat

0:37:17Thomas Sigl

0:37:54Sebastian Berthold

7. LG Kreis Dachau 1:51:57

0:35:50Dirk Hohmann

0:37:28Robert Hahn

0:38:39Günter Reichl

8. MRRC München 1 1:53:57

0:35:44Bodo Banischewski

0:38:24Hauke Dierkes

0:39:49Stefan Kellerer
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9. MRRC 1:56:03

0:37:38Thomas Schoefer

0:38:35Valentin Faust

0:39:50Kai Schmid

10. LG Stadtwerke München 3 1:59:03

0:38:29Tobias Mayenberger

0:38:38Andor Ehmer

0:41:56Filiep Booghs

11. Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2 2:05:03

0:40:17Jens Wicklein

0:42:13Fabian Klieber

0:42:33Nils Niemeyer

12. Sport In 1 2:05:32

0:41:38Xavier Lips

0:41:45Michael Hegenauer

0:42:09Christian Weiner

13. FitnessHaus 1 2:11:28

0:43:19René Mähner

0:43:53Thomas Vollmer

0:44:16Bernhard Gerber

14. FitnessHaus 2 2:15:41

0:44:28Magnus Wiese

0:45:07Patrick Linsenbold

0:46:06Markus Rheker

15. Die Langsamen 1 2:17:42

0:39:51Georg Wehrens

0:47:12Andreas Sauer

0:50:39Siegfried Schiller

16. Montessori Unterschleißheim 2:21:10

0:43:33Guido Stahlmann

0:47:31Dirk Zetzsche

0:50:06Marco Lieser

17. FitnessHaus 3 2:21:53

0:46:51Jens Krüger

0:47:30Andreas Decker

0:47:32Michael Singer

18. Kratzer 2:23:42

0:42:44Dirk Stübener

0:46:09Matthias Ecker

0:54:49Andreas Hofmann

19. FitnessHaus 4 2:24:49

0:47:42Andreas Weise

0:47:50Ralf Widmann

0:49:17Sebastian Gielisch

20. Baader Bank 1 2:26:43

0:45:32Robert Hanuschke

0:47:59Martin Wittmann-Funk

0:53:12Sebastian Kühn

21. Sport In 2 2:27:44

0:46:46Bernhard Hoppe

0:49:04Florian Wieser

0:51:54Hans-Peter Knoll

22. SV Lohhof 2:29:05

0:47:30Tobias Kuhn

0:48:11Andreas Ott

0:53:24Tom Gailer

23. STAR INN HOTEL 2:29:53

0:40:57Anton Maier

0:44:09Tobias Maier

1:04:47Miomir Bratic

24. FitnessHaus 5 2:30:27

0:49:46Helmuth Danzl

0:50:16Dirk Kusterer

0:50:25Karsten Thiele

25. LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 2:31:11

0:49:01Armin Reichel

0:49:54Franz Haunz

0:52:16Ludwig Weichselbaumer

26. Die Langsamen 2 2:32:35

0:50:40Apostolos Shatzinerantzis

0:50:48Karl/Hein Matyken

0:51:07Franz Späth

27. FitnessHaus 6 2:34:44

0:51:24Rigo Brandt

0:51:33Stefan Linsenbold

0:51:47Alexander Wagner

28. MRRC München 2 2:35:32

0:48:15Alois Stöger

0:49:03Heinz-Georg Jagemann

0:58:14Rainer Scherer

29. Sport In 3 2:36:09

0:51:54Uwe Krebs

0:51:55Rolf Götz

0:52:20Jürgen Schill

30. Sport In 4 2:47:26

0:54:40Robert Wackerl

0:56:02Andreas Löckler

0:56:44Gerhard Corpp

Matthias Admin
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31. Baader Bank 2 2:48:01

0:53:12Frank Richter

0:57:24Reinhard Braumandl

0:57:25Arne Hänle

32. Die Langsamen 3 2:51:20

0:55:19Eduard Englmaier

0:56:25Norbert Späth

0:59:36Walter Veicht
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